TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
CalTechnix Corporation		12/17/1991	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CalAmerica Corp.	
Street Address:	4765 East Beautiful Lane	
City:	Phoenix	
State/Country:	ARIZONA	
Postal Code:	85044-5318	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2337974	DHI
Registration Number:	2758843	MOLBLOC

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (206)359-9000

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 206-359-8000

Email: pctrademarks@perkinscoie.com

Correspondent Name: Perkins Coie LLP
Address Line 1: 1201 Third Avenue

Address Line 2: Suite 4800

Address Line 4: Seattle, WASHINGTON 98101-3099

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	25445-4000.0000.GX125
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Sarah J. Taylor
Signature:	/Sarah J. Taylor/

TRADEMARK REEL: 003792 FRAME: 0936

900108561

Date:	06/10/2008		
Total Attachments: 1 source=FLUKE - NAME CHANGE CALTECHNIX TO CALAMERICA#page1.tif			

TRADEMARK REEL: 003792 FRAME: 0937

STATE OF DELAWARE SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS FILED 09:00 AM 02/18/1992 920505062 - 886196

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

OF

CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

OF

CalTachnix Corporation

CalTechnix Corporation, a corporation organized and existing under and by virtue of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware, DOES HEREBY CERTIFY:

FIRST: That the Board of Directors of said corporation, by written consent given in accordance with the provisions of Section 141(f) of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware, adopted the following resolution:

RESCLVED, that the Board of Directors of this Corporation declares it advisable that Article FIRST of the Certificate of Incorporation be amended to read as follows:

FIRST: The name of the Corporation is:

Calamerica Corp.

SECOND: That the said Amendment has been consented to and authorized by the holders of a majority of the issued and outstanding stock entitled to vote by written consent given in accordance with the provisions of Sections 228 and 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

THIRD: That the aforesaid amendment was duly adopted in accordance with the applicable provisions of Sections 242 and 228 of the General Law of the State of Delaware.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said corporation has caused this Certificate to be signed by Pierre Delajoud, its President, and attested by Murray I. Litmans, its Secretary this 17th day of December 1991.

ATTESTED BY:

Pierre Welajoud, President

RECORDED: 10/16/2006

RECORDED: 06/10/2008

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003409 FRAME: 0744
TRADEMARK

REEL: 003792 FRAME: 0938